oM,

BOOUETE. CHIRIOUI. REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

WEEK 2 PICKEM

Thursday, Sep. 16

'/\'| NY Giants at
Sunday, Sep. 19
M New England al
X' Denver al
X_j Lufifalo al
D( San Francisco al
I LA Rams al
| Las Vegas al
I Cincinnati al
[Houston al
New Orleans al
Minnesota Al
| Allanta al
| Tennessee at
p@ Dallas al
>( Kansas Cily al
Monday, Sep. 20
Detroil al

Tiebreaker: oty Poinis Sco
ﬁ, ﬂ/j

Washington

NY Jets
Jacksonville
Miami
Philadelphia
Indianapolis
Pitlsburgh
Chicago
Cleveland
Carolina
Arizona
Tampa Bay
Seallle

LA Chargers

Baltimore

Green Bay

GLOBAL GRILL

td

>_?

¢
ped in tonday Hight Fooball Garme w 58

Total Correct

TIME(ET)
8:20 pin

1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
100 pm
1.00 pm
1:00 pm
4:05 pm
4:05 pm
4:25 pm
4:25 pin
8:20 pm

8:15 pm



'\/V/‘ e's

GLOBAL\N\GRIL.L

BOQUETE. CHIRIQUI. REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

WEEK 2 PICK'EM
2021

Thursday, Sep. 16 TIME(ET)
| NY Giants al Washinglton M 8:20 pm
Sunday, Sep. 19
New England at NY Jets N 1.00 pm
>(\ Denver al Jacksonville  [] 1.00 pm
Buttalo al Miami U/ 1:00 pm
san Francisco at Philadelphia V 1:00 pm
LA Rams al Indianapolis 3~ 1:00 pm
| Las Vegas al Pittsburgh ]/ 1.00 pm
¥ Cincinnati al Chicago ] 1:00 pin
1 Houston at Cleveland X 1.00 pm
| New Orleans at Carolina % 1:00 pm
Minnesota al Arizona [// 4:05 pm
Allanta al Tampa Bay V}/ 4:05 pm
; Tennessce al Seallle B/ 4:25 pm
Dallas al LA Chargers 7] 4:25 pin
?( Kansas City at Balummf* J 2:20 pm
Vionday, Sep. 20
Detroit al Green Pay \\j] 8:15 pm

Tilebreaker: Total 'oints Scorved i Mopday tight Foothall Gamne 6 /

T Total Correct

oty



BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

Thursday, Sep. 1 TIME(ET)
[[] NYGiants at Washington % 8:20 pm
Sunday, Sep. 19
IXL New England at NY Jets 0O 1:00 pm
Lz‘ Denver at Jacksonville  [7] 1:00 pm
./jl Buffalo at Miami | 1:00 pm
‘@\ San Francisco at Philadelphia [} 1.00 pm
}Zf LA Rams at Indianapolis [ ] 1:00 pin
[] Las Vegas at Pittsburgh Q(l 1:00 pm
[7] Cincinnati at Chicago K] 1:00 pm
[] Houston at Cleveland B[ 1:00 pm
w\ New Orleans at Carolina ] 1:00 pm
(] Minnesota Toat Arizona B\ 4:05 pm
[] Atlanta at Tampa Bay 4:05 pm
[] Tennessee at Seattle , /g 4:25 pm
[] Dallas at LA Chargers 1}5( 4:25 pm
w Kansas City at Baltimore 0 8:20 pm
Monday, Sep. 20
7] Detroit ]t Green Bay /& 8:15 pm

Tiebreaker: Total GANTGPsoredin Monday Might Football Game

Mame (. e total Cotrect q,.‘ :
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GLOBAL\GRILL

BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

Thursday, Sep. 16 TIME(ET)
d

[] NY Giants at Washington 8:20 pm
Sunday, Sep. 19
[ New England at NY Jets O 1:00 pm
[] Denver at Jacksonville [Q/ 1:00 pm
{ ] Buffalo at Miami [i_( 1:00 pm
[] San Francisco at Philadelphia [Q/ 1:00 pm
[Q/m Rams at Indianapolis [} 1:.00 pm
[y Las Vegas at Pittsburgh ] 1:00 pm
[[] Cincinnati at Chicago (W 1:00 pm
[} Houston at Cleveland B}/ 1:00 pm
[C] New Orleans at Carolina ' 1:00 pm
[Q/Minnesota Tt Arizona M 4:05 pm
[] Atanta at TampaBay [/ 4:05 pm
[\/rcnnesscc at Seattle J 4:25 pm
[] Dallas at LA Chargers [&” 4:25 pm
E,I/Kansas City at Baltimore O 8:20 pm
Moaday, Sep. 20
{] Detroit at Green Bay @/ 8:15 pm

i
Ay

Tiebreaker: Total Polnts Scored in Monday Might Football Game 7]
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GLOBAL\GRILL

BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

Thursday, Sep. 16 TIME(ET)
[] NY Giants at Washington 7} 8:20 pm

Sunday, Sep. 19
i New England at NY Jets R 1:00 pm
(] Denver at Jacksonville [Q 1:00 pm
{7} Buffalo at Miami at 1:00 pm
[] San Francisco at Philadelphia [X 1.00 pm
®] LA Rams at Indianapolis [} 1:00 pm
[] LasVegas at Pittsburgh Kl 1:00 pm
[] Cincinnati at Chicago )| 1:00 pm
[] Houston at Cleveland il 1:00 pm
{}Q/ New Orleans at Carolina [} 1:00 pm
(] Minnesota Toat Arizona ﬁj 4:05 pm
I’)éf Atlanta at Tampa Bay ] 4:05 pm
~§ZL Tennessee at Seattle ] 4:25 pm
[] Dallas at LA Chargers [ 4:25 pm
[] Kansas City at Baltimore ﬁ ; 8:20 pm

Monday, Sep. 20 ’
(] Detroit at Green Bay 2\ 8:15 pm

Tiebreaker: 1ol Points Scored,

fonday Might Football Game ‘-Zé-



BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

Thursday, Sep. 16 TIME(ET)
[ ] NY Giants at Washington m 8:20 pin

Sunday, Sep. 19
g\ New England at NY Jets 0 1:00 pm
Qi Denver at Jacksonville 7] 1:00 pm
g’\ Buffalo at Miami O 1:00 pm
[] San Francisco at Philadelphia & 1:.00 pm
K LA Rams at Indianapolis [} 1:00 pm
[] LasVegas at Pittsburgh ﬁ\ 1:00 pm
m Cincinnati at Chicago ] 1.00 pm
[]- Houston at Cleveland EL 1:00 pm
& New Orleans at Carolina ] 1:00 pm
(] Minnesota Tt Arizona XL 4:05 pm
[] Atlanta at Tampa Bay 4:05 pm
[] Tennessee at Seattle ; 4:25 pm
}4 Dallas at LA Chargers [7] 4:25 pm
E\ Kansas City at Baltimore 0 8:20 pm

Monday, Sep. 20
%Dmroit at Green Bay Cl 8:15 pm

ac_
Mamel._ ¥ m)....., 23 total Correct o

Tiebreaker: Total Points Scored in Monday Might Football Game 9_:%_7
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GLOBAL\GRILL

BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

Thursday, Sep. 16 TIME(ET)
[J NYGiants at Washington |I,}/ 8:20 pm
y, Sep. 19
[&(New England at NY Jets B 1:00 pm
Denver at Jacksonville  [7] 1:00 pm
&}/Bu(falo at Miami O 1:00 pm
[] San Francisco at Philadelphia [9/ 1:.00 pm
[C] LA Rams at [ndianapolis @/ 1:00 pm
{] LasVegas at Pittsburgh [Q/ 1:00 pm
[Q/Cinc'mnati at Chicago 1l 1:00 pm
[] Houston at Cleveland (T_/{ 1:00 pm
Q/New Orleans at Carolina O 1:00 pm
(] Minnesota Toat Arizona (]/ 4:05 pm
[] Atlanta at Tampa Bay IQ/ 4:05 pm
[[] Tennessee at Seattle @/ 4:25 pm
[] Dallas at LA Chargers [} 4:25 pm
[] Kansas City at Baltimore [ja/ 8:20 pm
Mounday, Sep. 20
[] Detroit at Green Bay E}/ 8:15 pm

Tiebreaker: Total Polnts Scored in Monday Might Football Game ___

Mame _m__ljgé’_Ié 2] Total Cotrect ,)//ﬁ



BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

Thursday, Sep. 16 TIME(ET)
[J NY Giants at Washington 5@, 8:20 pm
Sunday, Sep. 19
¥ New England at NY Jets 0 1:00 pm
Ff~Denver at Jacksonville  [7] 1:00 pm
pd— Buffalo at Miami ] 1:00 pm
{ZJ\San Francisco at Philadelphia [} 1:.00 pm
-L/Z]\LA Rams at Indianapolis ] 1:00 pm
[[] LasVegas at Pittsburgh Zl/ 1:00 pm
] Cincinnati at Chicago - 1.00 pm
[] Houston at Cleveland )@ 1:00 pm
New Orleans at Carolina 0 1:00 pm
"] Minnesota Toat Arizona X 4:05 pm
[ Atlanta at Tampa Bay 4:05 pm
[] Tennessee at Seattle fg_ 4:25 pm
[Z'\Dallas at LA Chargers [ ] 4:25 pm
[7+—Kansas City at Baltimore O 8:20 pm
Mounday, Sep. 20
¥ Detroit at Green Bay ] 8:15 pm

W

/i

Tiebreaker; Total Polnts Scared in Monday Might Football Game _Z£¢
s
Mame ==L VNS | | rotal Corvect
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BOOUETE. CHIRIQOUI. REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

Thursday, Sep. 16
NY Giants al
Sunday, Sep. 19

MNew England Al
Denver al
Butfalo al
San Francisco al
LA Rams al
Las Vegas al
Cincinnati al
Houston al
New Orleans al
Minnesota EL
Allanta al
Tennessee al
Dallas al
Kansas Cily al

Monday, Sep. 20

Detroil

Tiebreaker: 1
e g

UE

'Al.

Washington

NY Jets
Jacksonville
Miami
Philadelphia
Indianapolis
Pillsburgh
Chicago
Cleveland
Carolina
Arizona
Tampa Bay
Seallle

LA Chargers

Baltimore

Green Bay

n Manday tight Football Game

Total Correct

TIME(ET)
8:20 pin

1:00 pm
1:.00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pin
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
4:05 pm
4:05 pm
4:25 pin
4:25 pm
8:20 pm

8:15 pm



BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

@1 Thursdayg, Sep. 16

NY Giants at
Sunday, Sep. 19
[] New England at
(] Denver at
{ ] Buffalo at
¥ San Francisco at
Ef LA Rams at
[] LasVegas at
[7], Cincinnati at
E{ Houston at
[C] New Orleans at
(] Minnesota = At
[] Atlanta at
[] Tennessee at
[] Dallas at
Kansas City at
Monday, Sep. 20
(7] Detroit at

Tiebreaker: Total Points Scored in Monday Night Football Game 3,(7_,

Hame, jo@ st

71eR

Washington

NY Jets
Jacksonville
Miami
Philadelphia
Indianapolis
Pittsburgh
Chicago
Cleveland
Carolina
Arizona
Tampa Bay
Seattle

LA Chargers

Baltimore

Green Bay

Total Correct .

0
o
o
v
=

0
v

0

“
A
g
g
“

0

o

TIME(ET)

8:20 pm

1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:.00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
4:05 pm
4:05 pm
4:25 pin
4:25 pm
8:20 pm

8:15 pm



/V// e’'s

GLOBAL\GRILL

BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

Thursday, Sep. 1 TIME(ET)
[] NY Giants at Washington K/ 8:20 pm

Sunday, Sep. 19
g New England at NY Jets ] 1:00 pm
Q’Dcnver at Jacksonville [T} 1:00 pm
I}Ej’ Buffalo at Miami i 1:00 pm
[] San Francisco at Philadelphia P 1:00 pm
)Q/ LA Rams at Indianapolis ~D 1.00 pm
}’g{ Las Vegas at Pittsburgh | 1:00 pm
(1 Cincinnati at Chicago E 1:.00 pm
[] Houston at Cleveland E 1:00 pm
g\ New Orleans at Carolina N 1:00 pm
[] Minnesota T oat Arizona Sy 4:05 pm
[] Atlanta at Tampa Bay X 4:05 pm
[] Tennessee at Seattle P 4:25 pm
[}_1’ Dallas at LA Chargers ‘ . 4:25 pm
[] Kansas City at Baltimore )g 8:20 pm

Monday, Sep. 20
7] Detroit at Green Bay X 8:15 pm

Tiebreaker: Total Points Scored in Maonday Might Football Game __ l = L

~
Nl
Mamne LY == A e T'otal Correct .



BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

Thursday, Sep. 16 TIME(ET)
E NY Giants at Washington [ ] 8:20 pm
/nuug, Sep. 19
/| Mew England at NY Jets O 1:00 pm
/;exxver‘ at Jacksonville  [7] 1:00 pm
] Buffalo at Miami B/ 1:00 pm
[] San Francisco at Philadelphia [Q/ 1:.00 pm
A~ LA Rams at [ndianapolis [} 1:.00 pm
[[] LasVegas at Pittsburgh @/ 1:00 pm
[] Cincinnati at Chicago B/ 1:00 pm
[} Houston at Cleveland [y/ 1:00 pm
New Orleans at Carolina 0 1:00 pm
[1 Minnesota ot Arizona [_Z}/ 4:05 pm
[] Atlanta at Tampa Bay [Z/ 4:05 pm
[] Tennessee at Seattle @/ 4:25 pm
Dallas at LA Chargers [ ] 4:25 pm
@/Kansas City at Baltimore ) 8:20 pm
Sep. 20
Detroit at Green Bay ] 8:15 pm

Tiebreaker: Total Points Scored in Monday Night Football Game

Mame Total Corvect . ‘2 /
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BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

Thursday, Sep. 16
NY Giants at
Sunday, Sep. 19
New England at
Denver at
Buffalo at
San Francisco at
LA Rams at
Las Vegas at
Cincinnati at
Houston at
New Orleans at
Minnesota Toat
Atlanta at
Tennessee al
Dallas at
Kansas City at
Monday, Sep. 20
Detroit at

Washington

NY Jets
Jacksonville
Miami
Philadelphia
[ndianapolis
Pittsburgh
Chicago
Cleveland
Carolina
Arizona
Tampa Bay
Seattle

LA Chargers
Baltimore

Green Bay

RORRROODODO &

X
B
0J
O

X
19

Tiebreaker: Total Polnts Stored in Monday Might Football Game ____~ -

Mame ,\_,O_‘_ilb_\z/\ ,D"u{ \‘ml;ll(.‘l;'r rect

TIME(ET)

8:20 pm

1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
4:05 pm
4:05 pm
4:25 pm
4:25 pm
8:20 pm

8:15 pm



.M/ 'S

GLOBAL\GRILL

BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

Thursdayg, Sep. 16 TIME(ET)

NY Giants at Washington [7] 8:20 pm

Sunday, Sep. 19
E New England at NY Jets N 1:00 pm
X Denver at Jacksonville  [7) 1:00 pm
X Buffalo at Miami O 1:00 pm
X San Francisco at Philadelphia [} 1:00 pm
X LA Rams at Indianapolis  [] 1:00 pm
[] Las Vegas at Pittsburgh 3¢ 1:00 pm
E\ Cincinnati at Chicago ] 1:00 pm
[] Houston at Cleveland X 1:00 pm
X New Orleans at Carolina O 1:00 pm
(] Minnesota Tt Arizona X 4:05 pm
[] Atlanta at Tampa Bay  jd 4:05 pm
[] Tennessee at Seattle X 4:25 pm
Xl Dallas at LA Chargers [7] 4:25 pm
g Kansas City at Baltimore O 8:20 pm

Monday, Sep. 20
(] Detroit at Green Bay ,Eﬁ 8:15 pin

5%
Tiebreaker: Tutal Polnts Scored in Monday Might Football Game=>—__

NunT@"\\jéﬁA" Total Correct .
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BOQUETE, CHIRIQUi, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

Thursday, Sep. 16
[} NY Giants at
Sunday, Sep. 19
(_{ New England at
[} Denver at
.:7]' ;Bu{(alo at
7] San Francisco at
[_J-LA Rams at
&( Las Vegas -oat
[[] Cincinnati at
[’_'} Houston at
[] New Orleans at
(] Minnesota Toat
{j Atlanta at
[] Fennessee at
(7] Dallas at
{f] Kaqsas’City at
s Sep. 20
/ Detroit at

Tiebreaker: Total Points Scared in Monday Night Football Game ___

Name .

Washington

NY Jets
Jacksonville
Miami
Philadelphia
Indianapolis
Pittsburgh
Chicago
Cleveland
Carolina
Arizona
Tampa Bay
Seattle

LA Chargers

Baltimore

Green Bay

Total Correct

- TIME(ET)
8:20 pm
i 1:00 pm
] 1:00 pm
] 1:00 pm
] 1:00 pm
il 1:00 pm
o 1:00 pm
=i 1:00 pm
] / 1:00 pin
[]K 1:00 pm
X 4:05 pm
[J _ 405pm
L?j// 4:25 pm
J 4:25 pm
0 8:20 pm
] 8:15 pm

H



BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

Thursday, Sep. 16 TIME(ET)

[] NY Giants at Washington [_‘,X 8:20 pm
Sunday, Sep. 19

- A New England at NY Jets 0 1:00 pm

- E Denver at Jacksonville [7] 1:.00 pm

- T Buffalo at Miami J 1:00 pm

Kl San Francisco at Philadelphia [} 1:.00 pm

~ & LA Rams at Indianapolis [} 1:.00 pm

- [] LasVegas at Pittsburgh T4 1:00 pm

B'\ Cincinnati at Chicago O 1:00 pm

=[] Houston at Cleveland T 1:00 pm

- T New Orleans at Carolina ] 1:00 pm

- [] Minnesota Toat Arizona 2 4:05 pm

- [] Atanta at Tampa Bay 4:05 pm

- [ Tennessee at Seattle Tk 4:25 pm

- [] Dallas at LA Chargers <] 4:25 pm

- K Kansas City at Baltimore O 8:20 pm
Monday, Sep. 20 A

~ [] Detroit at Green Bay B\ 8:15 pm

N«unvg FL‘\QQ ES— Total Corvect .

ooda
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BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

WEEK 2 PICK'EM
2021

Th Sep. 16 TIME(ET)
NY Giants at Washington [] 8:20 pm
Sunday, Sep. 19
New England -  at NY Jets 0 1:00 pm
Oy W at J‘a\cksc@ O 1:00 pm
2 at Miami n 1:00 pm
@ at Philadelphia [] 1:00 pm
S e
([] LA Rams at Indianapolis [] 1:00 pm
O Las Vegas at O 1:00 pm
[] Cincinnati at O 1:00 pm
[] Houston at il 1:00 pm
New Orleans at Carolina O 1:00 pm
at Arizona O 4:05 pm
[] Atlanta at ampa Bay ] 4:05 pm
[] Tennessee at @ O 4:25 pm
/[ﬁ Dallas at LA Chargers [] 4:25 pm
m@ Baltimore O 8:20 pm

0

Monday, Sep. 20 > i
_ I Detroit at Green Bay 8:15pm
Tiebreaker: Total Points Scored in Monday Night Football Game = &QO

Nampe . - — Total Correct
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BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

Thursday, Sep. 16 TIME(ET)
NY Giants at Washington 8:20 pm
Sunday, Sep. 19
New England at NY Jets [ 1:00 pm
Denver at Jacksonville [ 1:00 pm
Buffalo at Miami A 1:00 pm
San Francisco at Philadelphia [} 1:00 L;in- S
LA Rams at Indianapolis - K] 1:.00 pm
Las Vegas at Pittsburgh K] 1:.00 pm
Cincinnati at Chicago m 1:00 pm
Houston at’ Cleveland Kl 1:00 pm
New Orleans at Carolina (7] 1:00 pm
Minnesota Tt Arizona Kl 4:05 pm
Atlanta at Tampa Bay i~ 4:05 pm
Tennessee at Seattle ] 4:25 pin
Dallas at LA Chargers [] 4:25 pm
Kansas City at Baltimore ] 8:20 pm
Monday, Sep. 20
Detroit at Green Bay Kl 8:15 pm
Tiebreaker: Total Polnts Scared in Monday Might Football Game _L/ il A

Mame “_“_‘g_‘ﬂ_ G Total Correct ..



BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

Thursday, Sep. 16 TIME(ET)
[] NY Giants at Washington [ 8:20 pm

Sunday, Sep. 19
B New England at NY Jets 0 1:00 pm
& Denver at Jacksonville  [7] 1:00 pm
8¢ Buffalo at Miami | 1:00 pm
[7] San Francisco at Philadelphia [X 1:00 pm
¥ LA Rams at Indianapolis [} 1:.00 pm
[7] Las Vegas at Pittsburgh 4 1:00 pm
[] Cincinnati at Chicago ] 1:00 pm

4 Houston at Cleveland 1:00 pm
¥ New Orleans at Carolina O 1:00 pm
(] Minnesota Toat Arizona X 4:05 pm
2 Atanta at Tampa Bay  JX 4:05 pm

[] Tennessee at Seattle [t 4:25 pm
[ Dallas at LA Chargers B4 4:25 pm
X Kansas City at Baltimore ] 8:20 pm

Monday, Sep. 20
[7] Detroit at Green Bay P\ 8:15 pm

Tiebreaker: Total Polnts Scored in Monday Might Football (.;mm.j I 3

Hame }/K,EL_D_QYIAH € Total Correct .
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GLOBAL\GRILL

BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

Thursday, Sep. 16
[] NY Giants at

Sunday, Sep. 19
[X New England at
[¥ Denver at
7] Buffalo at
[] San Francisco at
[] LA Rams at
Y Las Vegas at
[] Cincinnati at
[X Houston at
ﬂ New Orleans at
(1 Minnesota at
[R Atlanta at
[[] Tennessee at
[] Dallas at
[ Kansas City at

Monday, Sep. 20
] Detroit at

Tiebreaker: Total Polnts Scared In Monday Might Football Game _}_/_02“4

5 A=
Mame ,ZQ.AAAA;J,

Washington

NY Jets
Jacksonville
Miami
Philadelphia
[ndianapolis
Pittsburgh
Chicago
Cleveland
Carolina
Arizona
Tampa Bay
Seattle

LA Chargers
Baltimore

Green Bay

X

NONODOORORRARROO

&
0

X

Total Correct .

TIME(ET)

8:20 pm

1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1.00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
4:05 pm
4:05 pm
4:25 pm
4:25 pm
8:20 pm

8:15 pm
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BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

Thursday, Sep. 16
NY Giants at
Sunday, Sep. 19
New England at
Denver at
Buffalo at
San Francisco at
LA Rams at
Las Vegas at
Cincinnati at
Houston at
New Orleans at
Minnesota Toat
Atlanta at
Tennessee at
Dallas at
Kansas City at
Mounday, Sep. 20
Detroit at

Washington

®

NY Jets
Jacksonville
Miami
Philadelphia
[ndianapolis
Pittsburgh
Chicago
Cleveland
Carolina
Arizona
Tampa Bay
Seattle

LA Chargers

Baltimore

ONKRYRRONKY®OOD OO

L4

Green Bay

0

Tiebreaker: Total Polnts Scared in Monday Might Football Game 77

Mame ____

Porfocd Dave

total Correct

TIME(ET)

8:20 pm

1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
4:05 pm
4:05 pm
4:25 pm
4:25 pm
8:20 pin

8:15 pm



ROQUETE. CHIRIOUI. REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

Thursday, Sep. 16

1 NY Giants al
Sunday, Sep. 19

>< New England al
% Denver al
4 Butfalo al
y San Francisco al
><’ LA Rams al
|| LasVegas al
| Cincinnati al
1 Houston al

% New Orleans at

| Minnesota al
| Allanta al

Tennessee al
| Dallas al

W Kansas Cily al
Monday, Sep. 20

Detroil

Tebreaker: Tutal Points Scored in Monday Might Football Gamne %

Al

QOCL

Washinglon

NY Jets
Jacksonville
Miami
Philadelphia
Indianapolis
Pitlsburgh
Chicago
Cleveland
Carolina
Arizona
Tampa Bay
Seatlle

LA Chargers

Baltimore

Green Bay

total Correci

X AX O

R RO

—

“

TIME(ET)
8:20 pm

1:.00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pin
1.00 pm
1:00 pm
4:05 pm
4:05 pm
4:25 pim
4:25 pm
8:20 pm

8:15 pm
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GLOBAL\GRILL

BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

Thursday, Sep. 1 TIME(ET)
[] NYGiants at Washington m 8:20 pm

Sunday, Sep. 19
&.‘New England at NY Jets O 1:00 pm
[] Denver at Jacksonville X} 1:00 pm
K Buffalo at Miami ] 1:00 pm
[] San Francisco at Philadelphia z@ 1.00 pm
[7] LA Rams at [ndianapolis ‘@\ 1:00 pm
[] Las Vegas at Pittsburgh & 1:00 pm
[] Cincinnati at Chicago )Q 1:00 pm
ﬁ Houston at Cleveland ] 1:00 pm
[[] New Orieans at Carolina w/ 1:00 pm
M Minnesota T at Arizona ] 4:05 pm
[)ZL Atlanta at Tampa Bay ] 4:05 pm
[] Tennessee at Seattle gl‘ 4:25 pm
[ﬂ Dallas at LA Chargers [ 7] 4:25 pm
& Kansas City at Baltimore ] 8:20 pm

Monday, Sep. 20
[] Detroit at Green Bay Kl 8:15 pm

Tlebreaker: Tutal Polnts Scared in Monday Might Football Game ,$,Zg

Mame H()e/ n Total Cotrrect .



BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

Thursday, Sep. 16
[[] NY Giants at Washington )Zf
Sunday, Sep. 19
)Z New England at NY Jets 0
/(Z Denver at Jacksonville  [7]
] Buffalo at Miami )’Z(
[] San Francisco at Philadelphia [/
[7] LA Rams at Indianapolis 7]
[] LasVegas at Pittsburgh  }7]
)Z Cincinnati at Chicago )
[] Houston at Cleveland /Z
;] New Orleans at Carolina o
[] Minnesota Toat Arizona JZ'
[] Atlanta at TampaBay [f
[] Tennessee at Seattle )al
/Q” Dallas at LA Chargers [
/ZfKansas City at Baltimore {7
Monday, Sep. 20
7] Detroit at Green Bay /Z

?7 -
Hame _,ikvbhﬁw- total Correct

Tlebreaker: Total Points Scored in Monday Might Football (3:nnc~(__7

TIME(ET)
8:20 pm

1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:.00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
4:05 pm
4:05 pm
4:25 pm
4:25 pm
8:20 pm

8:15 pm



BOOUETE. CHIRIOUi. REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

¢ ) x 8 i} R £

Thursday, Sep. 16 TIME(ET)
] NY Giants at Washington 2 8:20 pm
Sunday, Sep. 19
2 New England at NY jets | 1.00 pm
% Denver at Jacksonville ] 1:00 pm
S/Bu{falo ’ at Miami 1.00 pm
1 San Francisco at Philadelphia B 1:00 pm
)>p’ LA Rams al Indianapotis ] 1:00 pm
'] Las Vegas al Pittsburgh ‘@ 1:00 pm
{7} Cincinnati al Chicago g 1:00 pin
(] Houston at Cleveland 1:00 pm
){’ New Orleans at Carolina ] 1:.00 pm
Minnesota at Arizona | 4:05 pm
[} Alanta at Tampa Bay \@ 4:05 pm
] Tennessee al Seattle B 4:25 pm
'ﬂ/ Dallas at LA Chargers | [] 4:25 pim
T] Kansas City at B’éxltimore ET 8:20 pm
Monday, Sep. 20
1 Deuwroit at Green Bay z] 8:15 pm

SC

Same dﬁ- » ‘4‘4« Total Cm.recl I

5741*~

Tiebreaker: Total Polnts Scored in tonday Night Football Gamne



